
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SATHYABAMA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF LAW 
DEPARTMENT OF LEGAL STUDIES   

 

 B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

 YEAR:III SEMESTER:V BATCH:2019-2024 

 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                   
10.00 AM 

10.00 –              
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -             
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                    
1.15 PM 

Monday SAL1585 SAL1501 

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SAL1581 SAL1551 

Tuesday SAL1581 SAL1551 SAL1501 PT 

Wednesday SAL1585 SAL1581 SAL1502 SAL1503 

Thursday SAL1585 SAL1503 SAL1502 SAL1551 

Friday SAL1502 SAL1503 SAL1501 SAL1551 

Saturday SAL1585 SAL1581 SAL1502 SAL1501 

 
 
 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SAL1501 Labour Law- I 
Ms.B.Madhana 
 

Ms.B.Madhana 
 

2. SAL1502 State & Political Obligations Dr. T. Ambika Dr. T. Ambika 

3. SAL1503 Legal Language & Legal Writing Ms.B.Madhana Ms.B.Madhana 

4. SAL1581 Human Rights Law & Practice Mr. PSS. Gowri  Shangar 
Mr. PSS. Gowri  
Shangar 

5. SAL1585 Right to Information Mr. PSS. Gowri  Shangar 
Mr. PSS. Gowri  
Shangar 

6. PT Moot Court Ms. V. Poojasree Ms. V. Poojasree 

7. SAL1551 Information Technology Law Ms. V. Poojasree Ms. V. Poojasree 

 
Year Coordinator: Dr. T. Ambika 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SATHYABAMA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF LAW 
DEPARTMENT OF LEGAL STUDIES   

 

B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

 YEAR:III SEMESTER:V BATCH:2019-2024 

 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                   
10.00 AM 

10.00 –              
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -             
12.15 PM 

12.15 -             
1.15 PM 

Monday SAL1585 SAL1501 

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SAL1581 SAL1551 

Tuesday SAL1581 SAL1551 SAL1501 PT 

Wednesday SAL1585 SAL1581 SBA1501 SAL1503 

Thursday SAL1585 SAL1503 SBA1501 SAL1551 

Friday SBA1501 SAL1503 SAL1501 SAL1551 

Saturday SAL1585 SAL1581 SBA1501 SAL1501 

 
 
 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SAL1501 Labour Law- I Ms.B.Madhana Ms.B.Madhana 

2. SBA1501 Management Accounting Dr.D.Velumoni Dr.D.Velumoni 

3. SAL1503 Legal Language & Legal Writing Ms.B.Madhana Ms.B.Madhana 

4. SAL1581 Human Rights Law & Practice Mr. PSS. Gowri  Shangar 
Mr. PSS. Gowri  
Shangar 

5. SAL1585 Right to Information Mr. PSS. Gowri  Shangar 
Mr. PSS. Gowri  
Shangar 

6. PT Moot Court Ms. V. Poojasree Ms. V. Poojasree 

7. SAL1551 Information Technology Law Ms. V. Poojasree Ms. V. Poojasree 

 
Year Coordinator: Ms. V. Poojasree 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SATHYABAMA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF LAW 
DEPARTMENT OF LEGAL STUDIES   

 

BBA. LL.B. (Hons.) 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

 YEAR: III SEMESTER: V BATCH:2019-2024 

 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                   
10.00 AM 

10.00 –              
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -             
12.15 PM 

12.15 -             
1.15 PM 

Monday SAL1585 SAL1501 

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SAL1581 SAL1551 

Tuesday SAL1581 SAL1551 SAL1501 PT 

Wednesday SAL1585 SAL1581 SBA1501 SAL1503 

Thursday SAL1585 SAL1503 SBA1501 SAL1551 

Friday SBA1501 SAL1503 SAL1501 SAL1551 

Saturday SAL1585 SAL1581 SBA1501 SAL1501 

 
 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SAL1501 Labour Law- I Ms.B.Madhana Ms.B.Madhana 

2. SBA1501 Management Accounting Dr.D.Velumoni Dr.D.Velumoni 

3. SAL1503 
Legal Language & Legal 
Writing 

Ms.B.Madhana Ms.B.Madhana 

4. SAL1581 Human Rights Law & Practice Mr. PSS. Gowri  Shangar Mr. PSS. Gowri  Shangar 

5. SAL1585 Right to Information Mr. PSS. Gowri  Shangar Mr. PSS. Gowri  Shangar 

6. PT Moot Court Ms. V. Poojasree Ms. V. Poojasree 

7. SAL1551 Information Technology Law Ms. V. Poojasree Ms. V. Poojasree 

 
Year Coordinator: Ms. K.Sofiya 

 


